
 Invitation for Bids 

Buddhabhumi Municipality 
Office of the Municiple Executive 

Hanuman Chok Buddhi, Kapilvastu 

    

  Notice No:- 

Invitation for Bids/Quotations for the 36/075-076, 37/075-076, 38/075-076, 39/075-076, 

Contract Identification No: 36/BM/POW/075-076, 37/BM/POW/075-076, 38/BM/POW/075-076, 

39/BM/POW/075-076, 

Date of publication: 2075/12/07 

1. BuddhabhumiMunicipality Office invites sealed bids/Quotations from eligible bidders for the Road 

Upgrading of followings Road under National Competitive Bidding procedures. 

S.No
. 

Contract ID 
NO. 

Description Of Works 

Estimated 
Amount 
Without 

Vat(NRs.) 

Bid 
Security 
Amount 

(Nrs.) 

Bid 
Validity 
Period 
(Days) 

Deadline for 
Purchasing 

the Bid 
Documents 

Deadline for 
Submission 
of the Bids. 

price of Bid 
Document 
(NRs.)(Non 

Refundable) 

1. 
36/BM/POW/07

5-076 

Changhatiniya Mandir 
(Changhat Mandir) 
Nirman 

1304038.45 37500 45 
17:00 hr. On 
2075/12/24.  

12:00 hr. On 
2075/12/25. 

1000 

2. 
37/BM/POW/07
5-076 

Road Maintenance Work 
of Lokmarga Badahara 
ban karyalaya Uttar 
Morma gaun Jane 
Sadak. 

1293011.33 32500 45 
17:00 hr. On 
2075/12/24.  

12:00 hr. On 
2075/12/25. 

1000 

3. 
38/BM/POW/07
5-076 

Road Maintenance Work 
of Lokmarga 55 Km 
dekhi Hariharpur wada 
Karyalaya Sadak 

1293069.73 32500 45 
17:00 hr. On 
2075/12/24.  

12:00 hr. On 
2075/12/25. 

1000 

4. 
39/BM/POW/07

5-076 

Road Maintenance Work 
of Tickkar, Buddi, Bijjauri 
Sadak 

1724105.83 50000 45 
17:00 hr. On 
2075/12/24.  

12:00 hr. On 
2075/12/25. 

1000 

 
2.  Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at Buddhabhumi 

Municipality office, Kapilvastu. 

3.  A complete set of Bidding Documents may be purchased from the Buddhabhumi Municipality Office, 

Kapilvastu by eligible Bidders on the submission of a written application, along with the copy of company/firm 

registration certificate, and upon payment of a non-refundable fee within the deadline as stated in the above table. 

Name of the Bank: NMB Bank Gorusinge, Kapilvastu 

Name of Office: Buddhabhumi Municipality Office 

Rajaswa (sanchitkoshkhata) Account no. : 04400600559976000001 
5 Sealed bids/Quotations must be submitted to the office of Buddhabhumi Municipality, Kapilvastu by 

hand/courier within the deadline as stated in the above table.. Bids received after this deadline will be rejected. 

6       The bids will be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend at 1:00 pm on the 

last date of bid submission at the Buddhabhumi Municipality Office , Kapilvastu. Bids must be valid for a 

period mentioned in the table above after bid opening and must be accompanied by a bid security from "A" 

class commercial bank , which shall be valid for 30 days beyond the validity period of the bid. 

Information to deposit the bid amount in  Bank:  

Name of the Bank: NMB bank GorusingeKapilvastu,  

Name of Office: Buddhabhumi Municipality Office 

DharautiKhatano. : 04400600559976000004 

7.  If the last date of purchasing and /or submission falls on a government holiday, then the next working day 

shall be considered as the last date. In such  case the validity period  of the bid security shall remain the 

same as specified for the original  last date of bid  submission. 

8.      The matter not specified in this notice and bid documents shall be as per prevailing law  of Nepal . 

9. The Employer reserve the right to accept or reject, wholly or partly any or all the bids without assigning 

reason whatsoever.  
 

Chief Administrative Officer 



 


